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Traduction de la version originale du mode d’emploi / Traducción de las Instrucciones originales / Tradução das Instruções Originais / Traduzione delle istruzioni originali  / Μετάφραση τωνπρωτότυπωνοδηγιών /  Tłumaczenie 
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HILO



M G 1/2" - 15/21

15 +/- 1.5 cm

∅6 cm 1.8
 c

m

21 cm

7.
5 

cm 10
.5

 c
m

M G 1/2" - 15/21

3 
cm

16.5 cm

17.2 cm

45° 45°

24°

10.5 cm



4

5 6

7

138

14



4



5



6



7



8

1

2

7
5 6

3
4

8

9

10

12

11

14

15

16

17

18

13

No.
1

QTYDescription

2
3

6
5
4

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Part-Listing

2
2
2
2
2
2

S connector
Wall cover
Washer
Seat
O ring

Nut
1Body

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Cartridge

Cover

Screw
Handle

POP-UP Head
1
1
1

Aerator 
Aerator washer

Aerator housing

1Diverter assy

Compressing Nut

Brass

Brass
Brass

Stainless Steel

Blue and Red Marker

ABS

ABS

Zinc Alloy

Stainless Steel

Silicone

Brass

Metal

 

Material

Brass

Stainless Steel 304

Silicone

Silicone

EN-35 S/D BG BASIC

NEOPERL 02.4051.00002

NEOPERL 18.1043.0.0001
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Made in China

ADEO Services - 135 Rue Sadi Carnot - CS 00001
59790 RONCHIN - France

Importado e distribuído por LEROY MERLIN
CIA BRASILEIRA DE BRICOLAGEM
Rua Domingas Galleteri Blotta, 315 - Interlagos - CEP  
04455-360   São Paulo - SP - Brazil  CNPJ: 01.438.784/0001-05
CALM (Central de Atendimento Leroy Merlin) -4020.5376 (capitais) 
e 0800.0205376 (demais regiões)

BR

KZ «Леруа Мерлен Казахстан» ЖШС Қазақстан 
Республикасы,050000, Алматы қ., Қонаев 
көшесі, 77, «ParkView» БО, 6қ., 07 оф.

SA Imported by Adeo South Africa (PTY) LTD T/A Leroy Merlin  
Leroy Merlin Greenstone Store - Corner Blackrock Street 
and Stoneridge Drive, Greenstone Park Ext 2, 
Edenvale, 1610 - Johannesburg, Gauteng, South Africa
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Поставщик/импортер/организация, принимающая 
претензии по качеству товара в Республике Беларусь: 
ООО «Леруа Мерлен Бел», 220020, Республика Беларусь, 
г. Минск, пр-т Победителей, д. 100, каб. 503

Attestation de conformité sanitaire

Atestado de conformidade sanitária. 

Βεβαίωση υγειονομικής συμμόρφωσης. 

Декларация о соответствии санитарным нормам

Декларація про відповідність санітарним нормам

Atestat de conformitate sanitară

Declaration of sanitary conformity.

Санитарлық талаптарға сəйкестік декларациясыKZ

BR

FR

* Garantie 5 ans / 5 años de garantía / Garantia de 5 anos / Garanzia 5 Anni / Εγγύηση 5 ετών / 
Gwarancja 5-letnia / Гарантия 5 года / Кепілдік 5 жыл / Гарантія 5 років / Garanţie 5 ani /   

-year guarantee 5


